Harassment

Oregon Healthy Teens 2011 - 8th Grade

State Summary Report
70x. Summary variable: During the past 30 days, have you ever been harassed at
school (or on the way to or from school)?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3955 100.0 1957 100.0 1998 100.0
Yes, harassed 1450 36.6 782 40.6 668 32.9
No, not harassed 2505 63.4 1175 59.4 1330 67.1

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused

answers.
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70. During the past 30 days, have you ever been harassed at school (or on the way to or from
school)? (Type of harassment, mark all that apply.)

Total Female Male

Count % Count % Count %
Total 3833 100.0 1907 100.0 1926 100.0
Harassment about your 253 6.9 108 6.0 145 7.7
race or ethnic origin
Unwanted sexual 420 11.0 318 16.6 102 5.6
comments or attention
Harassment because 297 7.2 120 4.7 177 9.6
someone thought you
were gay, lesbian or
bisexual
Harassment about your 640 14.7 352 16.4 288 13.2
weight, clothes, acne, or
other physical
characteristics
Harassment about your 393 10.0 241 13.2 152 7.0
group of friends
Other reasons 746 19.1 394 20.5 352 17.7
I have not been harassed 2383 62.4 1125 58.7 1258 65.9

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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